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First Name
Barbara
Dave

Jim

Paul

Rami

Lisa

John
Luann
Zachary
Kristine
Travis
Gladys
Sam
Attorney James
Luke

9/27/2023 15:22

Last Name
Grenlie
Scheffler
Coons
Correll
Aburomia
Grinde
Alme
Alme
Brumm
Leon
Leeser
Simon
Simon
Graham
Kerns

How do you plan
on attending the
meeting?

Z00OM

In person

Z00M

In person

Z00OM

Z00OM

In person

In person

In person

In person

Z00M

Z00OM

Z00M

Z00M

Phone

Which petition are you
registering for?
11969 & 11968
11970

11971

11973

11974

11974

11975 & CUP 2602
11975 & CUP 2602
11976 & CUP 2604
11977 & CUP 2605
11923

11935

11935

11935

11950

Do you support or oppose the

agenda item?
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

Neither support or oppose

Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support
Support

Do you want to speak?

| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
Yes, | want to speak.

| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
Yes, | want to speak.

No, I do not want to speak.

Yes, | want to speak.

Yes, | want to speak.

I do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.
| do not want to speak, but | am available to answer questions.



