Registration Report

Report Generated: 9/27/2023 15:22

		How do you plan	Which petition are you registering for?	Do you support or oppose the agenda item?	Do you want to speak?
First Name	Last Name	on attending the meeting?			
Dave	Scheffler	In person	11970	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Jim	Coons	ZOOM	11971	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Paul	Correll	In person	11973	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Rami	Aburomia	ZOOM	11974	Support	Yes, I want to speak.
Lisa	Grinde	ZOOM	11974	Neither support or oppose	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
John	Alme	In person	11975 & CUP 2602	Support	Yes, I want to speak.
Luann	Alme	In person	11975 & CUP 2602	Support	No, I do not want to speak.
Zachary	Brumm	In person	11976 & CUP 2604	Support	Yes, I want to speak.
Kristine	Leon	In person	11977 & CUP 2605	Support	Yes, I want to speak.
Travis	Leeser	ZOOM	11923	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Gladys	Simon	ZOOM	11935	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Sam	Simon	ZOOM	11935	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Attorney James	Graham	ZOOM	11935	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.
Luke	Kerns	Phone	11950	Support	I do not want to speak, but I am available to answer questions.